
valid from 5th September 2021stagecoachbus.com

60      
•   Chichester   •   Lavant    •   Singleton  •  Midhurst

MONDAY TO FRIDAY (excluding Bank Holidays)

60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

Chichester Westgate [V]  0513  0553  0631  0706  0721  0806  0841  0911

then
at

these 
mins
past
each 
hour

 41  11 

until

 1341  1411  1441  1511  1541  1611  1646  1716  1746

Chichester South Street  0515  0555  0635  0710  0725  0810  0845  0915  45  15  1345  1415  1445  1517  1547  1617  1652  1722  1752

Chichester Cathedral [C2]  0516  0556  0638  0713  0728  0813  0848  0918  48  18  1348  1418  1448  1520  1550  1620  1655  1725  1755

Lavant Road The Drive  0522  0602  0644  0719  0736  0819  0854  0924  54  24  1354  1424  1454  1528  1558  1628  1703  1733  1803

Lavant Yarbrook Cottages  0526  0606  0649  0724  0742  0824  0859  0929  59  29  1359  1429  1459  1534  1604  1634  1709  1739  1809

West Dean The Dean  0530  0610  0653  0728  0746  0828  0903  0933  03  33  1403  1433  1503  1538  1608  1638  1713  1743  1813

Singleton Grooms Yard  0534  0614  0657  0732  0750  0832  0907  0937  07  37  1407  1437  1507  1542  1612  1642  1717  1747  1817

Cocking Post Office  0539  0619  0702  0737  0756  0837  0912  0942  12  42  1412  1442  1512  1547  1617  1647  1722  1752  1822

Holmbush Mead Way  0545  0625  0710  0745  0805  0845  0920  0950  20  50  1420  1450  1520  1555  1625  1655  1730  1800  1830

Midhurst Bus Stand [A]  0552  0632  0717  0752  0812  0852  0927  0957  27  57  1427  1457  1527  1602  1632  1702  1737  1807  1837

MONDAY TO FRIDAY (excluding Bank Holidays)

60 60 60 60

Chichester Westgate [V]  1821  1911  2041  2211

Chichester South Street  1825  1915  2045  2215

Chichester Cathedral [C2]  1828  1918  2048  2218

Lavant Road The Drive  1833  1923  2053  2223

Lavant Yarbrook Cottages  1837  1927  2057  2227

West Dean The Dean  1841  1931  2101  2231

Singleton Grooms Yard  1844  1934  2104  2234

Cocking Post Office  1849  1939  2109  2239

Holmbush Mead Way  1855  1945  2115  2245

Midhurst Bus Stand [A]  1902  1952  2122  2252

You don’t need this, for up to the minute information  
why not download the Stagecoach Bus App.



valid from 5th September 2021stagecoachbus.com

SATURDAY

60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

Chichester Westgate [V]  0641  0711

then
at 

these
mins
past
each 
hour

 41  11 

until

 1741  1811  1911  2041  2211

Chichester South Street  0645  0715  45  15  1745  1815  1915  2045  2215

Chichester Cathedral [C2]  0648  0718  48  18  1748  1818  1918  2048  2218

Lavant Road The Drive  0654  0724  54  24  1754  1824  1923  2053  2223

Lavant Yarbrook Cottages  0659  0729  59  29  1759  1829  1927  2057  2227

West Dean The Dean  0703  0733  03  33  1803  1833  1931  2101  2231

Singleton Grooms Yard  0707  0737  07  37  1807  1837  1934  2104  2234

Cocking Post Office  0712  0742  12  42  1812  1842  1939  2109  2239

Holmbush Mead Way  0720  0750  20  50  1820  1850  1945  2115  2245

Midhurst Bus Stand [A]  0727  0757  27  57  1827  1857  1952  2122  2252

60
SUNDAY & BANK HOLIDAYS

60 60 60

Chichester Westgate [V]  0745

then
at 

these
mins
past
each 
hour

 45 

until

 1745

Chichester South Street  0748  48  1748

Chichester Cathedral [C2]  0751  51  1751

Lavant Road The Drive  0757  57  1757

Lavant Yarbrook Cottages  0801  01  1801

West Dean The Dean  0805  05  1805

Singleton Grooms Yard  0809  09  1809

Cocking Post Office  0814  14  1814

Holmbush Mead Way  0821  21  1821

Midhurst Bus Stand [A]  0827  27  1827

You can also check journey information by going online at 
stagecoachbus.com, or by signing up for email updates.

      
•   Chichester   •   Lavant    •   Singleton  •  Midhurst
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60•  Midhurst   •   Singleton   •   Lavant     •   Chichester    

MONDAY TO FRIDAY (excluding Bank Holidays)

60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 

F NF

Sch Sch

Midhurst Bus Stand [A]  0552  0642  0722  0757  0827  0857  0932

then
at

these 
mins
past
each 
hour

 32  02 

until

 1232  1302  1332  1357  1402  1432  1502  1532  1607

Holmbush Mead Way  0557  0647  0727  0802  0832  0902  0937  37  07  1237  1307  1337  1402  1407  1437  1507  1537  1612

Cocking Post Office  0605  0655  0736  0811  0841  0911  0945  45  15  1245  1315  1345  1410  1415  1445  1515  1545  1620

Singleton Grooms Yard  0610  0700  0742  0817  0847  0917  0951  51  21  1251  1321  1351  1416  1421  1451  1521  1551  1626

West Dean The Dean  0614  0704  0746  0821  0851  0921  0955  55  25  1255  1325  1355  1420  1425  1455  1525  1555  1630

Lavant Yarbrook Cottages  0619  0709  0751  0826  0856  0926  1000  00  30  1300  1330  1400  1425  1430  1500  1530  1600  1635

Lavant Road The Drive  0623  0713  0755  0830  0900  0930  1004  04  34  1304  1334  1404  1429  1434  1504  1534  1604  1639

Chichester Westgate [V]  0631  0721  0806  0841  0911  0941  1011  11  41  1311  1341  1411 B  1441  1511  1541  1611 B

MONDAY TO FRIDAY (excluding Bank Holidays)

60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 

Midhurst Bus Stand [A]  1607  1637  1707  1742  1812  1842  1912  2007  2137  2307

Holmbush Mead Way  1612  1642  1712  1747  1816  1846  1916  2011  2141  2311

Cocking Post Office  1620  1650  1720  1755  1823  1853  1923  2018  2148  2318

Singleton Grooms Yard  1626  1656  1726  1801  1828  1858  1928  2023  2153  2323

West Dean The Dean  1630  1700  1730  1805  1831  1901  1931  2026  2156  2326

Lavant Yarbrook Cottages  1635  1705  1735  1810  1835  1905  1935  2030  2200  2330

Lavant Road The Drive  1639  1709  1739  1814  1839  1909  1939  2034  2204  2334

Chichester Westgate [V]  1646  1716  1746  1821   B B  B  2041  2211   B

Key

F  Fridays only

NF  Not Friday

Sch  School days only

NSch   School holidays only

B  Runs via Cathedral to Chichester Bus Stn
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60
SATURDAY

60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 

Midhurst Bus Stand [A]  0732  0802

then
at 

these
mins
past
each 
hour

 32  02 

until

 1632  1702  1732  1802  1832  1907  2007  2137  2307

Holmbush Mead Way  0737  0807  37  07  1637  1707  1737  1806  1836  1911  2011  2141  2311

Cocking Post Office  0745  0815  45  15  1645  1715  1745  1813  1843  1918  2018  2148  2318

Singleton Grooms Yard  0751  0821  51  21  1651  1721  1751  1818  1848  1923  2023  2153  2323

West Dean The Dean  0755  0825  55  25  1655  1725  1755  1821  1851  1926  2026  2156  2326

Lavant Yarbrook Cottages  0800  0830  00  30  1700  1730  1800  1825  1855  1930  2030  2200  2330

Lavant Road The Drive  0804  0834  04  34  1704  1734  1804  1829  1859  1934  2034  2204  2334

Chichester Westgate [V]  0811  0841  11  41  1711  1741  1811 B B B  2041  2211 B

SUNDAY & BANK HOLIDAYS

60 60 60 

Midhurst Bus Stand [A]  0832

then
at 

these
mins
past
each 
hour

 32 

until

 1832

Holmbush Mead Way  0836  36  1836

Cocking Post Office  0844  44  1844

Singleton Grooms Yard  0849  49  1849

West Dean The Dean  0853  53  1853

Lavant Yarbrook Cottages  0858  58  1858

Lavant Road The Drive  0902  02  1902

Chichester Cathedral [P]  0909  09  1909

Chichester Bus Station [2]  0913  13  1913

•  Midhurst   •   Singleton   •   Lavant     •   Chichester    

You don’t need this, for up to the minute information  
why not download the Stagecoach Bus App.

Key

B  Runs via Cathedral to Chichester Bus Stn


